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Frente
Pinot Grigio

Altivo

ESPECIFICACIONES

25.03.2020

$J000139 Irlanda

PINOT GRIGIO

20XX

From selected vineyards located at the
foothills of the Andes at an altitude of

1,000 mts. above sea level.

WINE OF ARGENTINA

4000139

COLORES

2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

ACABADOS

Tamano Etiqueta: 75x 100 mm

Papel: llustracién brillante
Tipo de Impresién: -

Barniz: mate

Corte: -

|| Corte

Pantone 7401C

B Negro

I Pantone 104C

Pantone 607 C

. Stamping cobre

. Relieve



